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CALENDAR, 2007

Flower Planting Memorial Day Weekend
at the Tennis Courts and Clubhouse

June 2007
Saturday June 23 Launch service begins

Friday June 29 Snack bar opens

Saturday June 30
9:00 am Grindstone Board Meeting
4:00 pm WHYC Board Meeting
6:00 pm Lobster Bake

Show up tennis Men, Women, Mixed at 9:00 am Tuesday/Thursday

Show Up Golf at 9:45 Monday/Wednesday/Friday

July 2007
Sunday July 1 -

Monday July 2 9:00 am Junior Sailing Program begins

Tuesday July 3 -

Wednesday July 4
12:00 Flag Raising & Commodore's Luncheon
2:00 pm Knockabout Race & Trophy

Thursday July 5 2:00 pm Golf Scramble

Friday July 6 -

Saturday July 7
10:00 am Cleanup; Meet at courts
2:00 pm Knockabout Race
6:00 pm Lobster Bake

Sunday July 8 10:00 am St. Christopher's Family Service with Bishop Knudsen

Monday July 9 -

Tuesday July 10
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Open Bullseye Race

Wednesday July 11
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over
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Thursday July 12 10-11:30 am Arts & Nature

Friday July 13 10-11:30 am Arts & Nature

Saturday July 14 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Sunday July 15
10:00 am St. Christopher's Family Service
6:30 pm Sunday Night Supper Social Hour
7:30 pm Sunday Night Supper

Monday July 16 -

Tuesday July 17
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Ladies Bullseye Race

Wednesday July 18
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over

Thursday July 19 10-11:30 am Arts & Nature

Friday July 20
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Golf Scramble

Saturday July 21 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Sunday July 22 6:30 pm Family Night Supper "Carnival"

Monday July 23 -

Tuesday July 24
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Junior Bullseye Race

Wednesday July 25
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over

Thursday July 26
9:00 am Jane Doggett's Bags vs Baguettes Tennis Tournament
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature

Friday July 27
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Bullseye Race "Herreshoff"

Saturday July 28 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Sunday July 29 -

Monday July 30 -

Tuesday July 31
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Family Bullseye Race

Show up tennis Men, Women, Mixed at 9:00 am Tuesday/Thursday

Show Up Golf at 9:45 Monday/Wednesday/Friday

August 2007

Wednesday August 1
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over

Thursday August 2 -
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Friday August 3 - 

Saturday August 4 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Sunday August 5
Sunday Night Gala "The Roaring Twenties"
6:30 Social Hour
7:30 Dinner

Monday August 6
9:00 am WHYC Board Meeting
4:00 pm Grindstone Association Board Meeting

Tuesday August 7
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Junior Bullseye Race

Wednesday August 8
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over
3:00 pm Davis Cup Mixed Doubles Tennis Tournament

Thursday August 9

10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
4:00 pm Grindstone Association Annual Meeting
5:00 pm WHYC Annual Meeting
6:00 pm Lobster Bake

Friday August 10
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
4:30 pm Cornhusking at the Coal Dock
End Junior Sailing

Saturday August 11 Winter Harbor Lobster Festival

Sunday August 12 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Monday August 13 -

Tuesday August 14
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm Family Bullseye Race

Wednesday August 15
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over

Thursday August 16
10-11:30 am Arts & Nature
2:00 pm St. Christopher's Golf Scramble

Friday August 17 10-11:30 am Arts & Nature

Saturday August 18 2:00 pm Knockabout Race

Sunday August 19
Sunday Night Supper
6:30 pm Social Hour
7:30 pm Dinner

Monday August 20 -

Tuesday August 21 2:00 pm Ladies Bullseye Race

Wednesday August 22
10:00 am Junior Tennis under 8 years
11:15 am Junior Tennis 8 years and over

Thursday August 23 -

Friday August 24 -

Saturday August 25
9:00 am WHYC Board Meeting
2:00 pm Knockabout Race
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Sunday August 26 -

Monday August 27 -

Tuesday August 28 2:00 pm Open Bullseye Race

Wednesday August 29 -

Thursday August 30 -

Friday August 31 4:00 pm Grindstone Association Board Meeting

Show up tennis Men, Women, Mixed at 9:00 am Tuesday/Thursday

Show Up Golf at 9:45 Monday/Wednesday/Friday

One dock will remain in the water until after Columbus Day unless a hurricane
passes Cape Hatteras or other difficult weather conditions arise.

September 2007

Saturday September 1
2:00 pm Knockabout Race
6:30 Social Hour
7:30 Steak & Lobster Dinner

Sunday September 2 -

Monday September 3
Labor Day
4:00 pm Yacht Club Closes
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